Certificate Program in Thai Social and Cultural Studies

(1) Program Structure

The program requires at least 5 courses or 30 credits comprising the following:

Area-specific Courses 5 courses (30 credits)

(2) Program Details

Area-specific Courses 5 courses (30 credits)

10152
11111
12310
12311
12406

Thailand and the World Community
Thai Society and Culture

Thai Living

Thai World View

Modernization in Thailand
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